
Connie Ervin
Preston County Assessor

Prepared By:
FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

/ No person may reproduce, modify, copy, distribute or sell copies of tax maps 
perpared by the county without having first obtainedwrittenpermission of the County Assessor

Reproduction of Tax Maps Prohibited by Law
Restriction

PRESTON COUNTY - WEST VIRGINIA

Scale:

2Map No:
06 PortlandDistrict:

Date:       01/16/202306-206-108-28 08-29
09-28A

06-706-6

08-20 08-21

08-3506-5

09-08-19 09-20E
09-20A

09-28B09-28D

WE
ST

 VI
RG

IN
IA 

 M
AR

YL
AN

D

GARRETT COUNTY MARYLAND

WHITE TAIL DR

MAPLE FLAT DR

LAUREL COVE CT

BOULDER LN

WHITE ROCK DR

UV1.2

UV1.3

UV1.4

UV1

UV1.1

PORTLAND DIST.-MAP 2

16.07 Ac.

16.07 Ac.

37.86 Ac.

37.86 Ac.

13.08 Ac.

06-1-1

06-6-2
06-6-3

06-6-45
06-7-6

09-28-6

09-28A-16

06-7-1

UV15 Parcel Number
Parcel Line
Rail Road

Parcel Hook
Easement 1 " = 400 '

Lot Line
Stream

Right-of-Way


